MWW937U

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



500292316235

11/21/16--01019--005 **125.00

16 NOV 21 AM II: 34

T WASHINGTON NOV 22 2016



707 Mendham Boulevard, Suite 250, Orlando, FL 32825

<u>Author's Direct</u> 407.517.9414 ted.bryant@countrywidehr.com

November 14, 2016

Division of Corporation PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Torch USA, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed please find the Cover Letter, Application by Foreign LLC for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida with check in the amount of \$125.00 for processing.

Should you have any questions, do not hesitate to contact us. Thank you for your cooperation in this matter.

Sincerely,

Theodore G. Bryant

General Counsel - E.V.P.

TGB/er

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations	·					
SUBJEC	Torch USA, LLC						
0.00.00	Name of Limited Liability Company						
					ransact Business in Florida," Certific ty company to transact business in F		
lease re	turn all correspondence conce	erning this matter to the	following:				
	Zachary A. Collicr						
		Name of Person					
	Torch USA, LLC						
		Firm/Company					
	707 Mendham Blvd	707 Mendham Blvd., Suite 250					
		Address					
	Orlando, FL 32825	Orlando, FL 32825					
	***************************************	City/S	tate and Zip Code				
	corp.regulatory@cou	ntrywidehr.com			,		
	E-r	mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report no	etification)		
or furthe	er information concerning this	s matter, please call:					
	Zachary A. Collier		407 at (517-94	403		
-	Name of Co	ntact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Number		
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		of Corporations tion Section Building ecutive Center Circle			
		mount: \$130,00 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: Torch USA, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") N/A (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC,") 81-4332402 (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (IEI number, il'applicable) company is organized) (Date lirst transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability) 707 Mendham Blvd, Suite 250, Orlando, FL 32825 (Street Address of Principal Office) 707 Mendham Blvd, Suite 250, Orlando, FL 32825 (Mailing Address) 7. Name and sweet address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Incorp Services, Inc. Name: 17888 67th Court North Office Address: Loxabatchee (City) Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent' 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: Zachary A. Collier, President 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) Signature of an authorized person This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. 1 am aware that any false information

Typed or printed name of signee

submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Zachary A. Collier

SECRETARY OF STATE





CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, TORCH USA, LLC, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since November 9, 2016, and is in good standing in this state.

OP TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on November 15, 2016.

BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State

Electronic Certificate
Certificate Number: C20161115-0251
You may verify this electronic certificate
online at http://www.nvsos.gov/